Linth-Escher-Schiessen
SSGN-Einzelresultate

Rang Name

Tongi René
Zollinger Willi
Kottler Barbara
Tongi Urs
Kezmann Paul
Gallmann Fredy
Spitzbarth Roland
Schnidrig Martin

O IN BN =

Fredy Gallmann, Redaktor

Res.

96
96
95
93
93
92
91
85

Resultate 300m

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Name Res.
1. Gonten Schitzenverein 97.015
2. Altendorf FS 95.791
3. Linthal-Auen SV 95.478

Teilnehmende Vereine: 14
SSGN nicht rangiert

01



